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CH Muhammed Koya Scholarship 2020-21

RegNo

10057878018
32003162818
10059281118
30603359715
10059683918
10059626418
20433136915
10059593618
30675430118
10058662818
1.7006E+11
10059946318
10016550015
30593510515
10059471118
10058813318
10058440318
10059800018
10059847918
10059652018
10059833918
10059697718
10059698618
10059943318
10059472918
30661652418
10058498718
20432152815
30436902213

Name

ALEENA J MARY
ANCY GERALD
ANJU ANTONY
ANUMOL A
AREEJ E
ASHWANI S
AYISHA NAZAR
BEEMA S

DELNA SABU
FATHIMA S
Haleema. S
HANNA MUJEEB
IRFANA IBRAHIM
JINI E

JOSHNI JOHN
JYOTHI MARY
MALU J

MARIYA RANI J
NAJIMA SHARIN N
NINCY Y DAS
RENJU R
RINCHU R
SAINA MARY C
SAJIDHA S
SANDRA SAMUEL
SHARON SAJU
SHERIN B
SHILPA SHAJI
SILU L SAJEEV

Application
Status
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Scholarship
Status
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Transfer Status

Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred



30
31
32
33
34

10059700818
30593795615
10016592715
10057892718
10059488918

SIYA DAS

SONI R

SOUMYA B

SUSANNA FRANKLINE
VINUJA W

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected
Selected

Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred
Transferred



