CH Muhammed Koya Scholarship 2020-21

Sl.No.	RegNo	Name	Application Status	Scholarship Status	Transfer Status
1	10057878018	ALEENA J MARY	Approved	Selected	Transferred
2	32003162818	ANCY GERALD	Approved	Selected	Transferred
3	10059281118	ANJU ANTONY	Approved	Selected	Transferred
4	30603359715	ANUMOL A	Approved	Selected	Transferred
5	10059683918	AREEJ E	Approved	Selected	Transferred
6	10059626418	ASHWANI S	Approved	Selected	Transferred
7	20433136915	AYISHA NAZAR	Approved	Selected	Transferred
8	10059593618	BEEMA S	Approved	Selected	Transferred
9	30675430118	DELNA SABU	Approved	Selected	Transferred
10	10058662818	FATHIMA S	Approved	Selected	Transferred
11	1.7006E+11	Haleema. S	Approved	Selected	Transferred
12	10059946318	HANNA MUJEEB	Approved	Selected	Transferred
13	10016550015	IRFANA IBRAHIM	Approved	Selected	Transferred
14	30593510515	JINI E	Approved	Selected	Transferred
15	10059471118	Joshni John	Approved	Selected	Transferred
16	10058813318	JYOTHI MARY	Approved	Selected	Transferred
17	10058440318	MALU J	Approved	Selected	Transferred
18	10059800018	MARIYA RANI J	Approved	Selected	Transferred
19	10059847918	NAJIMA SHARIN N	Approved	Selected	Transferred
20	10059652018	NINCY Y DAS	Approved	Selected	Transferred
21	10059833918	RENJU R	Approved	Selected	Transferred
22	10059697718	RINCHU R	Approved	Selected	Transferred
23	10059698618	SAINA MARY C	Approved	Selected	Transferred
24	10059943318	SAJIDHA S	Approved	Selected	Transferred
25	10059472918	SANDRA SAMUEL	Approved	Selected	Transferred
26	30661652418	SHARON SAJU	Approved	Selected	Transferred
27	10058498718	SHERIN B	Approved	Selected	Transferred
28	20432152815	SHILPA SHAJI	Approved	Selected	Transferred
29	30436902213	SILU L SAJEEV	Approved	Selected	Transferred

30	10059700818	SIYA DAS	Approved	Selected	Transferred
31	30593795615	SONI R	Approved	Selected	Transferred
32	10016592715	SOUMYA B	Approved	Selected	Transferred
33	10057892718	SUSANNA FRANKLINE	Approved	Selected	Transferred
34	10059488918	VINUJA W	Approved	Selected	Transferred